Basketball - Boys ]V

Date Day Opponent Location Time/Score
12/01/25 Monday River Rouge 1460 Coolidge Hwy, River Rouge 5:30 PM
12/08/25 Monday Novi Christian 40800 W 13 Mile Rd, Novi, MI 4 6:00 PM
12/15/25 Monday Universal Academy CP GYM 4:30 PM
12/19/25 Friday Clarenceville 20155 Middlebelt Rd, Livonia, 5:30 PM
01/13/26 Tuesday Advanced Tech 4801 Oakman Blvd, Dearborn, MI 4:30 PM
01/15/26 Thursday Trillium CP GYM 5:00 PM
01/20/26 Tuesday Arbor Prep CP GYM 4:30 PM
01/22/26 Thursday Taylor Prep 9540 Telegraph Rd, Taylor, MI 4:30 PM
01/23/26 Friday PCA CP GYM 4:30 PM
01/29/26 Thursday Clarenceville CP GYM 4:30 PM
02/02/26 Monday Novi Christian CP GYM 4:30 PM
02/05/26 Thursday Advanced Tech CP GYM 4:30 PM
02/09/26 Monday Universal Academy 4833 Ogden St 4:30 PM
02/10/26 Tuesday Trillium 15740 Racho Blvd, Taylor, MI 4 4:30 PM
02/12/26 Thursday Taylor Prep CP GYM 4:30 PM
02/19/26 Thursday Ypsi Communmity 2095 Packard St, Ypsilanti, MI 4:30 PM

Home games are in bold.




